AUCTION OF PROMISES

IN AID OF St. MARY'S CHURCH

SATURDAY, 21st OCTOBER 2017

LOT

No. £
1 40
2 50
3 18
4 28
5 30
6 32
7 50
8 70
9 320
10 20
11 50
12 250
13 140
14 45
15 105
16 100
17 160
18 100
19 220
20 45

BIDDER

Sally Duncombe

Steve Baldwin

Tom Rolls

Chris Baker

Debbie Jones

Val Baldwin

Helle Hopkinson

Mike Turner

Tim Franklin

Stillmark

Neil Cook

Stillmark

Gill Wilson

Jim Blakelock

Gary Holmes

Tom Rolls

Karen Chalmers

Cliff Spratt

Sally Duncombe

Leonie Wroe

PROMISE

Brass/silver cleaning
Pat Clark

An original framed watercolour and mixed media painting
Great Brickhill Sheep — in a summer field
Gill-y-anne artists - Gill Wilson & Anne Marlow

Three jars of Christmas mincemeat
Janet Pritchard

Bay Tree 27” high potted
Marion Ralph

A home-made Christmas pudding - to order
Emily Johnstone

A Christmas table arrangement with or without candle
Heather McJannet

2 fun piano lessons for any age and any level, beginner to advanced
Jenny Mellodey

A £50 voucher — Waterdene Foodservice
Jackie Stimpson

3 — 4 night stay in luxury 2 bed, 2 bath apartment in Cabanas, Eastern Algarve
Michael & Karen Chalmers

12 hand made greetings cards for various occasions
Debbie Gwilliam

Golf - 4 Ball Voucher for The Three Locks Golf Club
Peter & Patrice Critchley

A case of fine wine
Sir David Duncombe

1 cubic metre of seasoned logs
Tom Turner

Ladies professional manicure
Iryna Franklin

A circa 1970’s Red
Steve & Gill Wilson

A Chauffeur Driven % Day
Richard New

Brexit meal for 6 people with matching wines and liqueurs
Val Baldwin & Chris Baker

5 hours of target airgun shooting in our new air rifle range
Alders Farm Fishery

2 tickets for a performance at the Royal Albert Hall
Kay Seaman

Make one 7” sponge cake per month for six months
Rosie Dawson
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28
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35

36

37

38

39
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41

70

850

60

200

30

50

35

55

50

65

110

75

380

18

55

30

120

350

35

50
50

300

Charlie Ross

Val Baldwin

Julia Turner

Steve Wilson

Tom Turner

Chris Baker

Sue Head

Ruth Irwin

Tom Turner

Stillmark

Janet Pritchard

Sally Duncombe

David Duncombe

Debbie Jones

David Middleton

Mike Turner

Anna Watson

Gary Holmes

Mike Turner

Mike Turner
Charlie Ross

Janet Blake

Lunchtime drink and sandwiches for four people in Quainton
Venetia Dalton

1 week at Ballacher (sleeps up to 8). 14 miles south of Inverness
Clare Amies

An hour’s ballroom dancing lesson for up to 6 people
Margaret Snape — Shall-we-dance

A half day pig butchery
Simon Boddy, The Best Butchers

Walnut Tree sapling approx. 27”
Marion Ralph

A large builders’ bag of well composted organic farmyard manure
Michael Turner

A decorated Christmas Cake (8”)
Betty Kinsey

£40 voucher to use any time at The Old Red Lion
Gary & Helen Ivory

Ladies cut and blow dry at Decesare Hair Salon, Woburn Sands
Michael Decesare

"Ruined cottage - Botolph Claydon - Buckinghamshire" watercolour
Julia Turner

A Homemade Afternoon Tea for 4 people
Celia Hall

Celebration (%) Peal of Bells for your personal or family event
Great Brickhill Bell Ringers (via David Middleton)

Four course dinner for up to 8 people
Neil & Janet Blake

Three jars of Christmas mincemeat
Janet Pritchard

Beauty treatments to the value of £40
Harriet Hollick

Delivery or collection with a 1.5 tonne load capacity truck
Tim Franklin

Rosa’s Pottery Studio — Voucher
Rosa Wiland Holmes

A week in an apartment in
Barry Thorne

Walnut Tree sapling approx. 36”
Marion Ralph

A round of golf for two with a member at Woburn Golf and Country Club
Neil & Phillipa Cook

Learn to play and sing a song with Butch Baker
Butch Baker
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220

90

170

100

18

24

26

16

25

50

50

50

35

50

Celia Hall

Clare Amies

Gill Wilson

John Hall

Venetia Dalton

Helle Hopkinson

Natalie Williams

Helle Hopkinson

Jim Blakelock

Charlotte Monk

Leonie Wroe

David Middleton

Debbie Jones

Pat Thorne

Canapes for a party for 40 people
Jackie Stimpson — Waterdene Foodservice

Framed Watercolour: St Mary the Virgin Church, Great Brickhill
Joe Stockton

A night in the treehouse at Harptree Court, Somerset
Emily Johnstone

A prepared whole local Venison. All ready for the freezer
Tom Turner

A date and walnut loaf cake to be delivered on an agreed date
Joy Wilson

A rich/luxury 8 inch chocolate cake
Celia Hall

A selection of items from Frosts Garden Centre
Tom Rolls / Frosts Garden Centre

A banana and pecan loaf cake to be delivered on an agreed date
Joy Wilson

Three bottles of wine - one red, one white and one fizz
Derek & Merryl Jenkins

Donation of 1 Celebration cake of choice
Jeni Read

Full Membership of the Tennis Club from now until 31st March 2019 (17 months)

The Great Brickhill Tennis Club

A winter hanging basket
Ivan Mears

Voucher for Lunch or Dinner for two people at The Brasserie, MK College

CopyWrite Business Services

TOTAL RAISED FROM THE EVENT:-

Money from Sale of Lots: 5835.00

Donations: 390.00

Profit from Ticket Sales after expenses: estimate 500.00
£6,725.00

N.B. Provisional result, as at 23/10/17



