AUCTION OF PROMISES IN AID OF St. MARY'S CHURCH

SATURDAY, 21st OCTOBER 2017

LOT No.	<u>£</u>	<u>BIDDER</u>	PROMISE
1	40	Sally Duncombe	Brass/silver cleaning Pat Clark
2	50	Steve Baldwin	An original framed watercolour and mixed media painting Great Brickhill Sheep – in a summer field Gill-y-anne artists - Gill Wilson & Anne Marlow
3	18	Tom Rolls	Three jars of Christmas mincemeat Janet Pritchard
4	28	Chris Baker	Bay Tree 27" high potted Marion Ralph
5	30	Debbie Jones	A home-made Christmas pudding - to order Emily Johnstone
6	32	Val Baldwin	A Christmas table arrangement with or without candle Heather McJannet
7	50	Helle Hopkinson	2 fun piano lessons for any age and any level, beginner to advanced Jenny Mellodey
8	70	Mike Turner	A £50 voucher – Waterdene Foodservice Jackie Stimpson
9	320	Tim Franklin	3 – 4 night stay in luxury 2 bed, 2 bath apartment in Cabanas, Eastern Algarve Michael & Karen Chalmers
10	20	Stillmark	12 hand made greetings cards for various occasions Debbie Gwilliam
11	50	Neil Cook	Golf - 4 Ball Voucher for The Three Locks Golf Club Peter & Patrice Critchley
12	250	Stillmark	A case of fine wine Sir David Duncombe
13	140	Gill Wilson	1 cubic metre of seasoned logs Tom Turner
14	45	Jim Blakelock	Ladies professional manicure Iryna Franklin
15	105	Gary Holmes	A circa 1970's Red Steve & Gill Wilson
16	100	Tom Rolls	A Chauffeur Driven ½ Day Richard New
17	160	Karen Chalmers	Brexit meal for 6 people with matching wines and liqueurs Val Baldwin & Chris Baker
18	100	Cliff Spratt	5 hours of target airgun shooting in our new air rifle range Alders Farm Fishery
19	220	Sally Duncombe	2 tickets for a performance at the Royal Albert Hall Kay Seaman
20	45	Leonie Wroe	Make one 7" sponge cake per month for six months Rosie Dawson

21	70	Charlie Ross	Lunchtime drink and sandwiches for four people in Quainton Venetia Dalton
22	850	Val Baldwin	1 week at Ballacher (sleeps up to 8). 14 miles south of Inverness Clare Amies
23	60	Julia Turner	An hour's ballroom dancing lesson for up to 6 people Margaret Snape – Shall-we-dance
24	200	Steve Wilson	A half day pig butchery Simon Boddy, The Best Butchers
25	30	Tom Turner	Walnut Tree sapling approx. 27" Marion Ralph
26	50	Chris Baker	A large builders' bag of well composted organic farmyard manure Michael Turner
27	35	Sue Head	A decorated Christmas Cake (8") Betty Kinsey
28	55	Ruth Irwin	£40 voucher to use any time at The Old Red Lion Gary & Helen Ivory
29	50	Tom Turner	Ladies cut and blow dry at Decesare Hair Salon, Woburn Sands Michael Decesare
30	65	Stillmark	"Ruined cottage - Botolph Claydon - Buckinghamshire" watercolour Julia Turner
31	110	Janet Pritchard	A Homemade Afternoon Tea for 4 people Celia Hall
32	75	Sally Duncombe	Celebration (%) Peal of Bells for your personal or family event Great Brickhill Bell Ringers (via David Middleton)
33	380	David Duncombe	Four course dinner for up to 8 people Neil & Janet Blake
34	18	Debbie Jones	Three jars of Christmas mincemeat Janet Pritchard
35	55	David Middleton	Beauty treatments to the value of £40 Harriet Hollick
36	30	Mike Turner	Delivery or collection with a 1.5 tonne load capacity truck Tim Franklin
37	120	Anna Watson	Rosa's Pottery Studio – Voucher Rosa Wiland Holmes
38	350	Gary Holmes	A week in an apartment in Barry Thorne
39	35	Mike Turner	Walnut Tree sapling approx. 36" Marion Ralph
40	50 50	Mike Turner Charlie Ross	A round of golf for two with a member at Woburn Golf and Country Club Neil & Phillipa Cook
41	300	Janet Blake	Learn to play and sing a song with Butch Baker Butch Baker

42	220	Celia Hall	Canapes for a party for 40 people Jackie Stimpson – Waterdene Foodservice
43	90	Clare Amies	Framed Watercolour: St Mary the Virgin Church, Great Brickhill Joe Stockton
44	170	Gill Wilson	A night in the treehouse at Harptree Court, Somerset Emily Johnstone
45	100	John Hall	A prepared whole local Venison. All ready for the freezer Tom Turner
46	18	Venetia Dalton	A date and walnut loaf cake to be delivered on an agreed date Joy Wilson
47	24	Helle Hopkinson	A rich/luxury 8 inch chocolate cake Celia Hall
48	26	Natalie Williams	A selection of items from Frosts Garden Centre Tom Rolls / Frosts Garden Centre
49	16	Helle Hopkinson	A banana and pecan loaf cake to be delivered on an agreed date Joy Wilson
50	25	Jim Blakelock	Three bottles of wine - one red, one white and one fizz Derek & Merryl Jenkins
51	50	Charlotte Monk	Donation of 1 Celebration cake of choice Jeni Read
52	50 50	Leonie Wroe David Middleton	Full Membership of the Tennis Club from now until 31st March 2019 (17 months) The Great Brickhill Tennis Club
53	35	Debbie Jones	A winter hanging basket Ivan Mears
54	50	Pat Thorne	Voucher for Lunch or Dinner for two people at The Brasserie, MK College CopyWrite Business Services

TOTAL RAISED FROM THE EVENT:-

Money from Sale of Lots: 5835.00

Donations: 390.00

Profit from Ticket Sales after expenses: estimate 500.00

£6,725.00

N.B. Provisional result, as at 23/10/17